SWP‐200 RF Switch Controller
Single and Dual Motorized RF Switch Controllers with SNMP
SWP-200 Motorized Switch Controller, front panel
SWP-200 Motorized Switch Controller, rear panel
Features
• Compatible with all major manufacturers' RF transfer
switches

Shipping Dimensions: 22 in W x 14 in D x 7 in H (559 mm W x 356 mm D x 178 mm H)
Shipping Weight: 15 lbs (7 kg)
Ordering Information
SWP Series Motorized Switch Controllers are available in single- and dual-switch versions. In addition, they can be
ordered with or without RF power measurement capability. All SWP series controllers can be interfaced with BDI DPS‐
100D Power Measurement systems at the time of order or later, making the SWP series a flexible solution for transmitter
site management. Refer to the chart below for ordering information.
Part Number Description
Without Power Metering
SWP-200-1T Single Switch Controller. Motorized RF Switch Controller for controlling one (1) motorized
switch. Main/Alt TX function. Complete switch operation management controls, including
interlock steering and transmitter On/Off functions. Includes a free Windows App. SNMP
agent equipped for direct interface to all SNMP software and remote controls.
SWP‐200 RF Switch Controller
Part Number Description
SWP-200-2T Dual Switch Controller. Motorized RF Switch Controller for controlling two (2) motorized
switches. Main/Alt TX, Main Alt. Antenna function. Complete switch operation management
controls, including interlock steering and transmitter On/Off functions. Includes a free
Windows App. SNMP agent equipped for direct interface to all SNMP software and remote
controls.
SWP-200-1TR Single Switch Controller with Redundant Power Input. Same as SWP-200-1T but with a
redundant power supply input. Requires RPSC-PS Redundant Power Supply Chassis,
purchased separately.
SWP-200-2RTR Dual Switch Controller with Redundant Power Input. Same as SWP-200-2T but with
redundant power input. Requires RPSC-PS Redundant Power Supply Chassis, purchased
separately.
RPSC-PS Redundant Power Supply Chassis for Use with All R-Suffix Switch Controllers.
Includes 3-foot (1 Meter) Cable.
SWP-200-1T Single Switch Controller with One (1) DPS-100D Power Meter
SWP-200-1R1- N One (1) SWP-200-1T Switch Controller, with One (1) DPS-100D Power Meter with
Type N Directional Coupler
SWP-200-1R1- 7/8 One (1) SWP-200-1T Switch Controller, with One (1) DPS-100D Power Meter with
7/8-inch Directional Coupler
SWP-200-1R1-7/16  One (1) SWP-200-1T Switch Controller, with One (1) DPS-100D Power Meter with
7-16 DIN Directional Coupler
SWP-200-1R1-1 5/8 One (1) SWP-200-1T Switch Controller, with One (1) DPS-100D Power Meter with
1-5/8-inch Directional Coupler
SWP-200-1R1-3 1/8 One (1) SWP-200-1T Switch Controller, with One (1) DPS-100D Power Meter with
3-1/8-inch Directional Coupler
SWP-200-1R1-4-1/16-D One (1) SWP-200-1T Switch Controller, with One (1) DPS-100D Power Meter with
4-1/6-inch Dielectric Inner Conductor Directional Coupler
SWP-200-1R1-4 1/16 One (1) SWP-200-1T Switch Controller, with One (1) DPS-100D Power Meter with
4-1/6-inch MYAT/ERI Inner Conductor Directional Coupler
SWP-200-1R1-6 1/8 One (1) SWP-200-1T Switch Controller, with One (1) DPS-100D Power Meter with